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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: 4300028318 - Continental PO

1 message

cristina.2.david@continental-corporation.com <cristina.2.david@continental-
corporation.com>

Fri, Jul 29, 2022 at 1:11
PM

To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie,

 

As long as the outstanding is delivered next week, please send this new order in September.

 

Thank you,

Cristina

 

Kind Regards,

Cristina David

Purchasing Team Leader

Continental Automotive

 

 

Visitor address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Billing address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Dept. E-Mail:
AU_BW_SM_Purchasing@continental.com

Pers. E-mail:
cristina.2.david@continental-corporation.com

Tel:
+44 (0) 121 725 1254

Web:
www.continental-automotive.com

 

www.continental-aftermarket.com/gb-en

www.cryptontechnology.com

www.vdo.co.uk
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sophie Lines

Sent: 29 July 2022 13:04

To: David, Cristina02 (uie94481) <cristina.2.david@continental-corporation.com>

Subject: Re: 4300028318 - Continental PO

 

Hi Cristina, 

 

Thank you for your order - please can you confirm whether this order is required in September, or are you happy to
receive before the delivery date stated on your order?

 

The remainder of your order 4300027320 is due to be delivered next week. Please let me know if you require any
further information


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Jul 29, 2022 at 11:37 AM cristina.2.david@continental-corporation.com <cristina.2.david@continental-
corporation.com> wrote:

Good morning,

 

I hope my email finds you well.
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Please see attached our latest PO. Could you please advise your best delivery date? Also, could you please
advise when we’ll receive PO 4300027320?

 

Thank you,

Cristina

 

Kind Regards,

Cristina David

Purchasing Team Leader

Continental Automotive

 

 

Visitor address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Billing address:

Continental Automotive Trading UK Ltd

Unit 36 Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, West Midlands, B24 8TA

 

Dept. E-Mail:
AU_BW_SM_Purchasing@continental.com

Pers. E-mail:
cristina.2.david@continental-corporation.com

Tel:
+44 (0) 121 725 1254

Web:
www.continental-automotive.com
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